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MONDAY, 

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session, on Monday, August 7th 

Members. Andy Stokes, County Clerk. 

“AUGUST 7TH.1933. 

1933, with the following Members present: John H Miller, Chairman, J B Gray and H E Bridges 

Reading of the minutes of the previous meeting was dispensed with, and there 

being no objections to the same they were ordered to stand approved. 

Chairman Miller presiding, the following business was transacted:. 

The following claims were ordered allowed, and warrants to issue, in amounts 

as shown, unless otherwise indicated: 

Rexall Drug Store SS. 
Lowe and Harwood 
C ¢ McCulloch 
Tulsa Und.Co. 
Bobbs-Merrill Co. 
Dyke Robinson | 

- B W McLean 
Standard Brands,Inc. 
St.John&s Hosp. 
‘State Univ.Hosp. 
C G Patrick 
S S Water Co. 
Knoles and Green 
Dawson Towel Sup.Co. 
St.John's Hospital 
State Univ.Hosp. 
Tuls2 Ice Co. | 
Tulsa Ice Co. 
Linde Air Products 
Mid Cont.Petr.Corp. 
E A Warterfield 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
T HE Montgomery Lbr.Co. 
State Univ.Hosp. 
State Univ.Hosp. 
Peerless Sup.Co. 
Charity — 
Dr.J.B, Gilbert 
EO Lingo 

.E 0 Vickers 
BH McCoy — 
E J Shields 
N E Howard 
Okla.School for Deaf 
Okla.Natl.Gas.Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Mid Cpynt.Petr.Corp. 
J S Malone 
C R Philbrick 
County Assessor 
Pete Shipley 
Supt.of Schools 
Johnson Hdwedo. 
Dr.O.Franklin 
R F McVay 
Barnsdall Refg.Co. 
S W.Bell Phone Co. 
Dawson Towel Sup.Co. 
City Water Dept. 
Okla.Natl.Gas.Corp. 

. Public Service Co. 
Mid Cont.Petr.Corp. 
County Attorney 
WA Conner 
Katheryn E Jackson 
Eloise Evett 
Ethel Parker 
Treasurer ~ 
Court Clerk 
Bailiff's Dist.Ct. 
Lucile Robertson 
A L Carmichael 
‘WT Tomilson 
Judges C P Court 
Reporters C P Court 
Bailiff's C.P.Court 
Clerk © P Court 
Margaret Wolfe 
Postak Telfraph Cable Co. 
Stttner K McLelland 
B Smith 
BS Smedley 
H Adams 
Harold R Drouot 
Lena F Winders 

Geo.W. Phillips 

Supplies 
Insurance 
Ambulance Service 
Services 
Books 
Fees' 
Fees — 
Coffee 
Maint 
Maint 
Services 
Water 
Supplies 

Supp “y 
Maint 
Maint 
Ice 
Ice 
Gas 
R/O - 
Postage 
Supplies 
Lumber 
Maint - 
Maint ; 
Repairs 
Payroll 
Salary\ 
Tabulator 
Tabulator 
Tabulator. 
Tabulator 
Tabulator 
Expenses 
Sup. 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Gas and Oil 
Salary 
Salary 
Payroll 
Services 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Fees 
Fees 
Gas, oil, etc. 
Rental 
Service. 
Water 
Gas 
Service 
Gas, oil, et. 
Payroll 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Fees nn 
Postage 
Care of Children 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Fees 
Msgs. 
Part Salary 
Part Salary 
Part Salary 
Part Salary 
Part Salary 
Part Selary 

Part Salery 

$ $0.21 

15.00 
70.00 

.00 

255 
Disallowed. 

45.00 

536.33 
231.50 
62.00 
4.20 

1.50 
7.60 

85.60 
1p °35 
2t0 .00 
160.00 
36.25, 

379 54: 
6.00 
7.50 
6.95 

27.90 
30.05 
1.75 

15.00 
50.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
20.00 
10.00 
18.6 

Disallowed. 
Disallowed. 

59.00 

8.00 
c-00 

3.55 
-60 

14.01 
291.7 

2,290.83 
38.33 
50.00 

100.00 
100.00 

2,202.83 
2 345.00 

0.00 

' Dislliowed. 
36.91 
&.00 

00.00 
05.00 

300.00 
1,140.00 

Disallowed. 
1.14 

23.40 
13.33 
13.33 
13.33 

13.33 

it:éé 
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